
Requisition No.: 39873
Description: Construction
Management/Support
Services

Mail Code: 1065091

Special Instructions:

Vendor Contact Name Address

Quality Control Service Ray Bencivengo 3214 St. Clair Ave
Desman Greg Shumate 50 Public Square Suite 626
Hill International Gene Baxendale 9100 South Hill Blvd Suite 230
Cosmos Technologies Inc. David Kossol 700 River Avenue Suite 412
Quality Control Inspection Mark Pace 40 Tarbell Avenue
Stantec Dave McCallops 3700 Park East Dr Ste 200
Orchard Health & McClement Inc Denise Spuril 6650 W Snowville Ste A
Bramhall Engineering Surveying Valerie Kilmer 801 Moore Rd
CDM Smith Russ Critelli 1468 W 9th Street Ste 750
PCS Carie Klemens 1302 E 9th Street Ste 2100
Algebra AEC Shariq Ali 3964 Brendan Lane #412
C&S Egineers Sharon Millhouse 20445 Emerald Pkwy Ste 100
HDR Ken Fertal 1100 Superior Ave. Ste 650
CT Consultants Mike Conrad 8150 Sterling Ct.
Dynotec Inc. Jeanna Hondel 2931 E. Dublin-Granville Rd
Builders Exchange Andrea Metcalf 9555 Rockside Road #300
Richard Li Bowen Donald Bitchko 13000 Shaker Blvd
Eco Commissions Matt Nelson 1422 Euclid Ave #300
Resource International Inc Kristin Farrell 6350 Presidential Gateway
RL Hill Pam Rebol 31875 Aurora Road
DLZ Ohio Olivia French 6121 Huntley Rd
GAI Consultants Inc Melissa Figurel 600 Cranberry Woods Drive #400
McKissack & McKissack Rana Mack 205 North Michigan Ave #1930
Jones Stuckey Joyce Foltz 5202 Bethel Reed Park Ste. 200
Hull & Associates Inc Dave Baltzer 6397 Emerald Pkwy Ste. 200
Quality Control Service Ray Bencizengo 3214 St. Clair
GPD Group Tina Bellz 5595 Transportation Blvd
Hill International Gene Baxendale 9100 S. Hills Blvd, Suite 230
H.R. Gray James Weber 12 East 16th St, 7th Flr
JMT Inc Kathy Klein 2271 Scranton Road
Solar Testing Michele Palmateer 1125 Valley Belt Road
GGJ Engineers Inc. Kerianne Sidoti 35585 Curtis Blvd, Unit C
Prime Vendors Megan Cartwright 4622 Cedar Ave
MS Consultants Louis Berroteran 1 Cascade Plaza #140
JMT Inc Maggie Henry 2271 Scranton Road



CTI Engineers Inc Dave Kohlmeier 1 Cascade Pkwy #710
ATC Associates David Wazny 8100 Snowville Rd.
HNTB Ohio Inc. Denise Criscuolo 1100 Superior Ave. Ste 1701
KBJ Construction Kyle Jones 7187 First Place
Prime Vendors Molly Lowry 4622 Cedar Ave
PDDM Solutions Chris Kujawa 17 East Bruceton Road
Regency Construction Teri Rivera 14600 Detroit Avenue
HR Gray Joe Rustic 6100 Oak Tree Blvd #200
Net Activity, Inc Stacy Gay 9535 Midwest Ave, Ste 114
Bramhall Engineering Surveying Brian Driscoll 801 Moore Rd



City State Zip Phone No. FAX No.

Cleveland OH 44114 440-241-4069
Cleveland OH 44113 216-736-7110 216-736-
Broadview Heights OH 44147 440-550-4500 440-526-
Pittsburgh PA 15212 412-321-3951
Bedford OH 44146 440 359-1900
Cleveland OH 44122 216 454-2159
Brecksville OH 44141 330 657-2145
Avon OH 44011 440 934-7878
Cleveland OH 44113 216 912-1002
Cleveland OH 44114 216 619-1700
North Olmsted OH 44070
Cleveland OH 44135 216-325-1847
Cleveland OH 44114 216-912-4251
Mentor OH 44060 440-951-9000
Columbus OH 43231 614-880-7320
Valley View OH 44125 216-393-6300
Cleveland OH 44120 216-377-3821
Cleveland OH 44115 216-832-8616
Columbus OH 43251 614-823-4949
Solon OH 44139 440-439-0490 x200
Columbus OH 43229 614-888-0040
Cranberry Township PA 16066 412-399-5391
Chicago IL 60601 312-873-0625
Columbus OH 43220 614-486-0401
Dublin OH 43016 614-793-8777
Cleveland OH 44114 440-241-4069
Cleveland OH 44125 216-518-5544
Broadview Heights OH 44147 440-550-4500
Akron OH 44308 330-379-3200
Cleveland OH 44113 216-400-6230 614-714-
Brooklyn Heights OH 44131 216-741-7007 216-741-
Eastlake OH 44095 440-953-1567
Wilmington NC 28403 800-746-9554
Akron OH 44308 330-258-9920
Cleveland OH 44113 614-942-3669



Akron OH 44308 330-294-5996
Brecksville OH 44141 440-262-2373
Cleveland OH 44114 216-522-1140
Oakwood Village Oh 44146 216-780-0926
Wilmington VA 28403 800-746-9554
Pittsburgh PA 15236 412-212-8607 412-406-2745
Cleveland Oh 44107 216-529-1188 216-529-0777
Independence OH 44131 216-407-9433
Cleveland OH 44125 216-503-5150
Avon OH 44011 216-701-1157



E Mail

ray@qcsinspections.com
gshumate@desman.com
eugenebaxendale@hillintl.com
dkossol@cosmostechnologiesinc.com
mpace@qcigroup.com
dave.mccallops@stantec.com
denise.setteur-spurio@ohm-advisors.com
vkilmer@bramhall-engineering.com
siniscalchida@cdmsmith.com
cklemens@pcscm.us
shariq@algebraaec.com
smillhouse@cscos.com
ken.fertal@hdrinc.com
lgoldsworth@ctconsultants.com
jhondel@dynotecinc.com
info@bxohio.com
dbutchko@rlba.com
mnelson@ecocommissions.com
kristinf@resourceinternational.com
pam@rlhillmgmt.com
ofrench@dlz.com
m.figurel@gaiconsultants.com
rana.mack@McKissackmw.com
jfoltz@pennoni.com
dbaltzer@hullinc.com
ray@qcsinspections.com
tina.belz@gpdgroup.com
eugenebaxendale@hillintl.com
jweber@hrgray.com
kklein@jmt.com
mlp@stlohio.com
ksidoti@ggjengineers.com
bids20@prime-vendor.com
lberroteran@msconsultants.com
mhenry@jmt.com



dkohlmeier@ctiengr.com
david.wazny@atcassociates.com
dcriscuolo@hntb.com
kyle@kbjconstruct.com
work43@prime-vendor.com
ckujawa@pddmsolutions.com
riverat@regencycsi.com
jrustic@hrgray.com
sgay@netactivity.us
bdriscoll@bramhall-engineering.com


